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Description automatically generated]Nonprofit Statement 
of Financial Activities

Statement of Activities

	Revenue and Support
	Without Donor Restrictions
	With Donor Restrictions
	Total
	Prior Year Total

	Contributions From Individuals
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Corporate Grants and Sponsorships
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Foundation and Government Grants
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	In-Kind Contributions
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Program Service Fees
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Fundraising Event Revenue
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Investment Income
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Net Assets Released From Restrictions
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Total Revenue and Support
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Expenses
	
	
	
	

	Educational Programs 
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Outreach and Advocacy
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Research and Development 
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Management and General
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Fundraising and Donor Relations
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Total Expenses
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Change in Net Assets
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
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